The 25th St. Cecilia International Music Competition 2024

Method for Enrollment:

1. Online Enrollment

Complete the Online enrolment form and upload the Proof of payment

2. Mail

Prepare the completed Application Form, together with a Crossed Cheque or Proof of Payment, and mail to

Attn: St. Cecilia Music International (HK)

G.P.O. Box 9834

Method of Payment:

Crossed Cheque (Only applicable for Mail)

Cheque payable to: St. Cecilia Music International (HK)

(Please leave the Competitor's name and class(es) at the back of the Cheque)

2. Bank/ATM Transfer

Bank Name: HSBC

Account Holder: St. Cecilia School of Music Examination and Competition

International (HK) Limited

Account Number: 484-259049-838

OR

Bank Name: Bank of China

Account Holder: Da Capo Music (Hong Kong) Limited

Account Number: 012-608-2-007071-6

3. Faster Payment System (FPS): 5335 2889

4. Payme: 9457 2365